Skovde

XXIl Men's World Championship 2011

| Sweden
% MON 24 JAN 2011
18:00 Group PC |
Results Spectators: 1510
Match No: 89

JPN 24 -29 ALG
(13 - 13) (11 - 16)

Referees: NACHEVSKI G / NIKOLOV S (MKD)

JPN - Japan

RUNNING SCORE

Players

Shots

Penalties

No. | Name

G/S

6m

Wing

9Im

m

FB

BT

YC

2min |[RC| D [DR

1 | SHINOUCHI Katsuyuki

2 | TOYODA Kenji

2/6

1/3

0/2

11

5 | SUEMATSU Makoto

217

0/1

0/1

1/2

1/2

0/1

8 | TAKEDA Toru

1/4

0/2

12

10 | KISHIGAWA Hidenori

1/8

0/2

0/1

1/5

11 | KAIDO Morihide

6/6

1/1

1/1

4/4

13 | TOMITA Kyosuke

1/3

1/2

0/1

14 | NAGASHIMA Hideaki

15 | MORI Jun

3/5

60

12

212

0/1

HIGASHINAGAHAMA S

16 | MATSUMURA Masayuki

18 | NOMURA Yoshiaki

1/2

50

0/1

1/1

19 | IZUMA Masakatsu

171

100

11

20 | HIGASHINAGAHAMA Hozuki

1/2

50

1/2

21 | KAI Akihito

22 | KADOYAMA Tetsuya

3/5

60

2/4

11

23 | HIGASHINAGAHAMA Shusaku

2/5

1/2

0/1

1/2

Bench/Team

Totals

24754 |

44

35 | 15 |

4715 |

1/4

8/11 | 7/14

Goalkeepers

Saves

No. | Name

SIS

%

6m

Wing

9Im

m

FB

BT

1 | SHINOUCHI Katsuyuki

9/27

33

1/4

1/6

6/11

1/3

0/3

16 | MATSUMURA Masayuki

21 | KAI Akihito

5/16

31

0/4

0/1

5/8

0/3

Totals

14/43

33

1/8

1/7

11/19

0/0

1/6

0/3

- Algeria

Players

Shots

Penalties

Name

G/S

%

6m

Wing

9m

m

FB

BT

YC

2min |[RC| D [DR

RAHIM Abdelkader

ZOUAOUI Hamza

8/12

67

1/1

a7

12

212

BOUDRALI Hichem

3/4

75

3/3

0/1

o
2
4
5 | CHEIKH Salah Eddine
7
8

LABANE Tahar

0/3

0/3

9 | BOUMENDJEL Zine Eddine

1/3

33

1/3

10 | BOULTIF Saci

1/1

100

11

14 | HAMOUD AYAT Alah khoumini

6/8

75

1/1

4/5

0/1

1/1

16 | BOUSMAL Adel

18 | HAMAD Abderrazak

5/7

71

3/4

2/3

19 | LAYADI Messaoud

2/4

1/2

0/1

1/1

20 | DAOUD Hichem

3/10

30

2/9

11

21 | MOKRANI Mohamed

22 | SLAHDJI Abdelmalek

Bench/Team

Totals

29752 |

56

7/8

[ 6/8 | 8126 |

0/0

57 | 313

Goalkeepers

Saves

No. | Name

SIS

%

6m

Wing

9m

m

FB

BT

16 | BOUSMAL Adel

22 | SLAHDJI Abdelmalek

19/43

44

2/5

3/4

5/9

1/2

3/11

5/12

Totals

19/43

v

2/5

3/4

5/9

12

3/11

5/12

JPN - ALG
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(10) 6 ZOUAOUIH
5 (12
5 (13') 7 BOUDRALIH
5 (14') 8 ZOUAOUIH
5 (15) 9 ZOUAOUIH
SUEMATSUM _6 (17" 9
TOMITAK _7 (18) 9
7 (23') 10 HAMOUD AYAT A
TAKEDAT _8 (24) 10
KAIDOM _9 (257 10
9 (25" 11 BOUMENDJEL Z
KISHIGAWA H 10 (26") 11
10 (26') 12 HAMOUD AYAT A
MORIJ 11 (27) 12
TOYODAK 12 (28) 12
MORIJ 13 (29) 12
13 (30 13 HAMOUD AYAT A

N
o

2st Half

TOYODAK 14 (32) 13
14 (32) 14 DAOUD H
14 (35') 15 ZOUAOUI H

HIGASHINAGAHAMA S 15 (35" 15

15 (36') 16 ZOUAOUIH

15 (38) 17 DAOUD H
KAIDOM 16 (38) 17

16 (40) 18 HAMOUD AYAT A

16 (40) 19 HAMAD A

16 (41') 20 DAOUD H

16 (44') 21 HAMAD A
IZUMAM 17 (46") 21

17 (46') 22 LAYADIM

HIGASHINAGAHAMA H 18 (47') 22

18 (47" 23 HAMAD A
KADOYAMA T 19 (49') 23
KADOYAMA T 20 (51) 23

MORIJ 21 (52 23
KADOYAMA T 22 (53 23

22 (54') 24 BOULTIF S

22 (56') 25 ZOUAOUIH

22 (57') 26 LAYADIM

22 (58 27 ZOUAOUI H
SUEMATSU M 23 (58') 27

23 (59') 28 HAMOUD AYAT A

23 (60" 29 HAMAD A

KAIDO M 24 (60") 29

Legend:

G/S  Goals/Shots
SIS Saves/Shots
% Efficiency

6m
m

6-metre Shots
7-metre Shots
9-metre Shots

Wing

YC
RC

Wing Shots
Yellow Cards
Red Cards

EX Exclusions

2Min

2 Minute Suspensions FB
+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspension

BT Breakthroughs
Fast Breaks

Data Provided by Hego Group
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